BOARD OF PHARMACY
TENTATIVE AGENDA

SPECIAL CONFERENCES
Tuesday, June 16, 2015

Department of Health Professions
Perimeter Center
9960 Mayland Drive
Second Floor, Board Room 4
Henrico, Virginia 23233

SPECIAL CONFERENCE COMMITTEE:

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

Coram Healthcare Corporation of
Greater DC d/b/a/ Corm CVS/Specialty
Infusion Services

Cardinal Health 414, LLC

Wegmans Food Markets, Inc.

Shayna W. Cobb
Alisha H. Irby
Matthew R. Thompson

Food Lion Pharmacy #2620
NAI Saturn Eastern, LLC d/b/a/ Safeway
Pharmacy #1431



